
 

 

Full-Time Plan of Study  
  Fall  Spring Summer 

Year 1 

HCM 5210 Foundations of US Health 
Care System 

HCM 5270 Organizational 
Development and Behavior in Health 
Care 

HCM 5220 
Statistics for Health 
Administration 

HCM 5570 Financial Management for 
Health Organizations I 

HCM 5575 Financial Management 
for Health Organizations II HCM 5240 Health 

& Disease  HCM 5680 Management & Human 
Resources in Health Organizations HCM 5910 Health Law & Policy  

Year 2 

HCM 5700 Health Care Informatics HCM 5610 Health Economics  HCM 5800 
Executive Skills 

HCM 5590 Performance Improvement 
& Operations Management 

5950 Strategic Management in 
Health Care 

HCM 5960 Cases in 
Health Care 
Management  

HCM 5740 Marketing in Health Care*                        
OR                                                                 
HCM 5725 Health Care Information 
Project Management** 

HCM 5730 Leadership in Health 
Care*                                                         
OR                                                          
HCM 5720 Data Analytics in Health 
Care** 

    

    

Part-Time Plan of Study 

  Fall  Spring Summer 

Year 1 

HCM 5210 Foundations of US Health 
Care System 

HCM 5270 Organizational 
Development and Behavior in Health 
Care 

HCM 5220 
Statistics for Health 
Administration HCM 5680 Management & Human 

Resources in Health Organizations HCM 5910 Health Law & Policy  

Year 2  

HCM 5570 Financial Management for 
Health Organizations I 

HCM 5575 Financial Management 
for Health Organizations II 

HCM 5240 Health 
& Disease  

HCM 5700 Health Care Informatics 

HCM 5730 Leadership in Health 
Care*              OR                                                         
HCM 5720 Data Analytics in Health 
Care** 

Year 3  

HCM 5590 Performance Improvement 
& Operations Management 

5950 Strategic Management in 
Health Care 

HCM 5800 
Executive Skills 

HCM 5740 Marketing in Health Care*       
OR   HCM 5725 Health Care 
Information Project Management** 

HCM 5610 Health Economics  
HCM 5960 Cases in 
Health Care 
Management  

 

Concentrations:  

*Health Care Leadership 

**Information Systems 
 


